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    2016 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
 

 
   

Tuesday, January 5   
  
 Tuesday, February 2   
 

Tuesday, March 1 (Meeting will be held at Hannah Lindahl Children’s Museum,  
1402 S Main St, Mishawaka, IN 46544)  

 
 Tuesday, April 5   
 
 Wednesday, May 4^   
     
 Tuesday, June 7   
 
 Tuesday, July 5   
 
 Tuesday, August 2   
 
 Tuesday, September 6  
 
 Tuesday, October 4   
 
 Tuesday, November 1  
        

Tuesday, December 6  
 
 

 
 
Commission meetings begin at 4pm in Room 205, unless otherwise noted.  Please call the 
Planning Staff with any questions or concerns that you may have.  Office hours are Monday – 
Friday, 8:30 am to 4:45 pm. 

You will be notified of any changes. 

 
^ Denotes HPC meetings rescheduled due to Election. 
 


